			EQUESTED BY	, MTZ J	7789				41-42.22
		28852				Vol. M&1 Vol. M&	_Page_		
		CONOTO					Vol. Me	<u>Page</u>	18771
	i T	AND WHEN RE	CORDED MAIL	יסד					
Str	mar, eet	Klamath First Federal S& L 2943 South Sixth Street							
	dreeto y	Klamath Fal	ls, OR 9760	3					
					qr	PACE ABOVE			
		#417616 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE							
		The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:							
C 0 3		Dated	가 집 것 같아요? 이 집에서 집에 가지 않는 것 같아.	ber 14, 1977		아파티 아파티 아파티	tember 19, 19		
.	ი 	Fee Number	: 35925		E	Book : M77	Page : 174	58	
	o .,	County Of	: Klamath	1					
	8744207	State Of	: Oregon						
		Trustor : LARRY R. TAYLOR and JEAN A. TAYLOR, husband and wife							
		Trustee : Transamerica Title Insurance Company							
	8	Beneficiary	: EQUITAB	LE SAVINGS AND	D LOAN ASSO	CIATION			
M 8 54	00	having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.							
0CT 16	(4 1	Date	: Septemb	er 18, 1987	TRANS/	AMERICA TIT	LE INSURANCE (COMPANY	
87 0					BYC	Tarea	DI	>	n de la composition Notae de la composition
•		THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO ADD THE VOL. & PAGE OF THE TRUST DEED BEING							
		State Of Oregon							
		County Of <u>Mu</u>	Ltnomah	} ss					
		<u></u>							
		Personally appearedJames D. Thompson							
		duly swom did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.							
UB 5					Before V	Lobi	O LEL		
						ublic for Oreg mission Expir		20	
Form	No. 0-	155.1							(Seal)
	orr								
		TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. (MALSSIME) d for record at request of Transamerica Tirle Insurance Co							
		September	A.D., 19	at11 in	34 Delock	A M., an	d duly recorded in	29th Vol	7 day
7	EEI	2 AE 00	of	Mortgages		on Page <u>17</u> velyn Bie		ĸ/	4_
		3 \$5.00	- Pr		ATE OF OR		the set	mill	<u> </u>
	STA	TE OF OREGON	: COUNTY OF I	KLAMATH: ss.		na an air an Air		an a	
		d for record at re Octobe	quest of rA.D., 19	<u>Mountain Tit</u> <u>87</u> at <u>8:54</u>	1e Co.	A M. and	the	16th Vol. M87	day
				ortgages		on Page 18 yn Blehn			, ()
	FEF	\$5.00			By		tha St Nel	och	